
VIPR POINTS OF CONTACT 
(October 1, 2020) 

 

Name Program Supervision Phone/Email 
Kim Luft Supervisory Contract Specialist covering Regions 1, 2, 4, 8, 

9, and the National IBPA Programs: VIPR Clerical Support 
Trailers, Communications Trailers, Helicopter Operations 
Support Trailer, and Crew Carrier Buses 

(720) 467-8317 
Kimberly.luft@usda.gov  

Nathan Sabo Supervisory Contract Specialist covering Regions 3, 5, 6, 
and 10 

(541) 408-8754 
nathan.sabo@usda.gov  

 Region 1 Phone/Email 
Debby Wesselius Team Lead Contract Specialist (406) 829-7350 

debby.wesselius@usda.gov  
 Region 2 Phone/Email 

Randy Sadler Contract Specialist (970) 385-1266 
randal.sadler@usda.gov  

Kim Decker Purchasing Agent (719) 852-6211 
kim.decker@usda.gov  

 Region 3 Phone/Email 
Columbus Campbell Team Lead Contract Specialist (602) 225-5344 

columbus.campbell@usda.gov  
 Region 4 Phone/Email 

Jeff Gardner Contract Specialist (406) 329-3779 
jeffrey.gardner@usda.gov  

Taylor Jones Purchasing Agent (801) 625-5272 
taylor.jones@usda.gov  

 Region 5 Phone/Email 
Lydia Moore-Ward Team Lead Contract Specialist (916) 640-1218 

lydia.moore-ward@usda.gov  
 Region 6 Phone/Email 

Nathan Stampke Team Lead Contract Specialist (458) 231-1180 
Nathan.Stampke@usda.gov  

Linda Neely Contract Specialist (458) 256-7465 
linda.neely@usda.gov  

  Tracy Lisius Purchasing Agent (503) 383-5547 
tracy.lisius@usda.gov  

 Region 8/9 Phone/Email 
Randy Sadler Contract Specialist (970) 385-1266 

randal.sadler@usda.gov  
Kim Decker Purchasing Agent (719) 852-6211 

kim.decker@usda.gov  
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